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BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

GENERAL SERVICES - AUTHORIZATION OF A CHANGE ORDER TO THE CONSTRUCTION MANAGER AT
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |RISK CONTRACT FOR SAN DIEGO CENTRAL JAIL ELEVATOR MODERNIZATION PROJECT (DISTRICT: 1)

ATTACHMENTS: n/a

oriGiNaTING DEPT: | Department of General Services

Approval Signature Signature Verification

%ﬂﬂ’lww/\ Shiri Hoffman
E-signed 2023-02-16 12:48PM PST
Shiri.Hoffman@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Tom Phigop Tom Philipp
E-signed 2023-02-16 12:44PM PST

Tom.Philipp@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

A0 Ebony N. Shelton
Ebony N. Shelton (Feb 16, 2023 15:41 PST) .
E-signed 2023-02-16 03:41PM PST
ebony.shelton@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

%%xy Judy Ying

E-signed 2023-02-16 03:05PM PST
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Wlarks Wedired Marko Medved
E-signed 2023-02-16 05:54PM PST
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

% MW-* Jack Pellegrino

E-signed 2023-02-16 12:57PM PST
jack.pellegrino@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

7%/?/09@ Holly Porter
E-signed 2023-02-16 12:58PM PST
Holly.Porter@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

%@‘0&5\ Kelly Martinez
Kelly Martinez (Flb 16,2023 12:48 PST) .
E-signed 2023-02-16 12:48PM PST

kelly.martinez@sdsheriff.org
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




